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Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-00131
2016-00132
2016-00144

2016-00149

Zone 2

2016-00129
2016-00130
2016-00133
2016-00134
2016-00135
2016-00139
2016-00140
2016-00141
2016-00143
2016-00147
2016-00148
2016-00150
2016-00151

2016-00152

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Reamer Drive
Logan Street
Patterson Ave

Bell Ave

Carnegie Towers
Cantley's Nightlife
East Main @ Chestnut
Capital Drive

Capitol Dr
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve
Franklin Ave

East Main St

East Main St/ Elk Ave
Greenbrier

Carnegie Towers
Capital Dr

CVS

Carnegie PArk

Date
Received

01/05/16

01/05/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders

Chief's Orders

Complaint
Type

Ambulance Call

Ambulance Call

Harassment Com

Alarm - Burg

Towers Patrol
Harassment
Traffic Target
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Traffic Target
Foot Patrol
Foot Patrol

Foot Patrol

Disorderly Cond

Towers Patrol

Towers Patrol

Patrol Service

Patrol Service
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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