Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-00131	Reamer Drive	01/05/16	Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-00132	Logan Street		Radio Dispatch	Ambulance Call	Task Completed
2016-00144	Patterson Ave		On-View	Harassment Com	Task Completed
2016-00149	Bell Ave		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-00129	Carnegie Towers	01/05/16	On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00130	Cantley's Nightlife		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-00133	East Main @ Chestnut		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00134	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00135	Capitol Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00139	WashingtonAve/FranklinAve		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00140	Franklin Ave		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00141	East Main St		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00143	East Main St / Elk Ave		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00147	Greenbrier		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-00148	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00150	Capital Dr		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00151	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00152	Carnegie PArk		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed